
WORLD RECORD 40.82 UNITED STATES of AMERICA USA London (GBR) 10 AUG 2012

EUROPEAN RECORD 41.37 GDR GDR Canberra (AUS) 6 OCT 1985

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 41.68 GDR GDR Split (CRO) 1 SEP 1990

Rank Bib
NAT
Name Lane

Reaction
Time

Leg
Time (Rank)

Cumulative
Time (Rank) Result

1
1732
1756
1752
1742

GER - GERMANY
BURGHARDT Alexandra
MAYER Lisa
LÜCKENKEMPER Gina
HAASE Rebekka

3 0.252
11.64 (5)
10.15 (1)
10.19 (1)
10.36 (2)

21.79 (2)
31.98 (1)

42.34

2
1964
1951
1960
1968

POL - POLAND
SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia
KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna
POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA Marika
SWOBODA Ewa

8 0.178
11.51 (1)
10.24 (3)
10.68 (5)
10.18 (1)

21.75 (1)
32.43 (2)

42.61 NR

3
1853
1862
1841
1870

ITA - ITALY
DOSSO Zaynab
KADDARI Dalia
BONGIORNI Anna
PAVESE Alessia

7 0.186
11.51 (1)
10.46 (5)
10.51 (2)
10.36 (3)

21.97 (5)
32.48 (3)

42.84

4
1588
1576
1598
1590

ESP - SPAIN
MOLINA-PRADOS Sonia
BESTUÉ Jaël
SEVILLA Paula
PÉREZ Maria Isabel

6 0.201
11.76 (7)
10.18 (2)
10.64 (3)
10.45 (4)

21.94 (4)
32.58 (5)

43.03 (.022)

5
1917
1916
1913
1915

NED - NETHERLANDS
SEEDO N'Ketia
SEDNEY Zoë
SAMUEL Jamile
SEDNEY Naomi

1 0.192
11.59 (4)
10.26 (4)
10.67 (4)
10.51 (5)

21.85 (3)
32.52 (4)

43.03 (.028) SB

6
1519
1520
1531
1523

BEL - BELGIUM
MEHUYS Elise
NKANSA Delphine
VINCKE Rani
ROSIUS Rani

2 0.201

43.98 (6)

43.98

1653
1656
1665
1659

FRA - FRANCE
GNAFOUA Floriane
JOSEPH Gémima
PARISOT Helene
LECONTE Mallory

5 0.169
11.73 (6)

DNF

1709
1692
1701
1675

GBR - GREAT BRITAIN & N.
PHILIP Asha
LANSIQUOT Imani
NELSON Ashleigh
ASHER-SMITH Dina

4 0.148
11.55 (3)

DNF

Weather conditions

Temperature:            23°C                                    Humidity:            44%                                    Conditions:            Sunny

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish NR National Record SB Season Best
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